
Date Team Time Location Opponent
Tuesday, August 22, 2023 MS 4:00pm Away Isle of Wight
Wednesday, September 6, 2023 MS 4:00pm KFS Isle of Wight
Tuesday, September 12, 2023 MS 4:00pm KFS Fuqua School
Thursday, September 14, 2023 MS 4:00pm Away Tidewater Academy
Tuesday, September 19, 2023 MS 4:00pm KFS Brunswick Academy
Thursday, September 21, 2023 MS 4:00pm Away Banner Christian
Tuesday, September 26, 2023 MS 4:00pm KFS Blessed Sacrament
Thursday, September 28, 2023 MS 4:00pm Away Southampton Academy
Tuesday, October 3, 2023 MS 4:00pm KFS Amelia Academy
Friday, October 6, 2023 MS 4:00pm Away Fuqua School
Tuesday, October 10, 2023 MS 4:00pm KFS Tidewater Academy
Friday, October 13, 2023 MS 4:00pm Away Brunswick Academy
Tuesday, October 17, 2023 MS 4:00pm KFS Banner Christian
Thursday, October 19, 2023 MS 4:00pm Away Blessed Sacrament
Tuesday, October 24, 2023 MS 4:00pm KFS Southampton Academy

Home Games Gold 
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